HOLY TRINITY EPISCOPAL CHURCH
2023 HOLY WEEK SERVICES

PALM/PASSION SUNDAY Saturday, March 23 4:00pm
Sunday, March 24 8:00am/10:30am

STATIONS OF THE CROSS Monday, March 25 Noon
Followed by Holy Eucharist Tuesday, March 26 Noon
Wednesday, March 27 Noon

MAUNDY THURSDAY Thursday, March 28
Maundy Thursday Liturgy 5:00pm
Watch Night Prayer Vigil 7:00pm — 7:00am Fri.

GOOD FRIDAY Friday, March 29
Good Friday Liturgy 12:00 noon

THE GREAT VIGIL OF EASTER Saturday, March 30 5:00 pm
FESTIVAL HOLY EUCHARIST Sunday, March 31 10:30am
Holy Trinity Episcopal Church
199 Barcelona Road Hot Springs Village, AR 71909

Office: 501-922-0299 E-mail: htoffice@suddenlinkmail.com
Website: www.holytrinityhsv.org

Mon April 1
Office Closed

Tues April 2
Office Closed




